
Fiscal Year 18 

Summer 2017 Payment Due Dates 

First Session - 5 Weeks (term begins Tuesday, May 30, 2017) 
  

First Registered: Payment Due: 

 March 14 - April 20 Friday, May 5, 2017 

 April 21 - May 9 Tuesday, May 16, 2017 

 May 10 - May 29 Monday, May 29, 2017 

 May 30  - June 1 Payment due Immediately 

  

Fall 2017 Payment Due Dates (term begins August 25, 2017) 
  

First Registered: Payment Due Date: 

April 18 – July 7 Thursday, July 27, 2017 

July 8 – July 31 Thursday, August 10, 2017 

August 1 – August 17 Thursday, August 17, 2017 

After August 18 Payment due Immediately 

  
Winter 2018 Payment Due Dates (term begins Tuesday, January 2, 
2018) 
  

First Registered: Payment Due Date: 

By November 22, 2017 Wednesday, December 6, 2017 

November 23 - December 26 Tuesday, December 26, 2017 

After December 26 Payment due Immediately 

  
Spring 2018 Payment Due Dates (term begins Saturday, January 27, 
2018) 

  

First Registered: Payment Due Date: 

November 2 - December 18 Thursday, January 4, 2018 

December 19 - January 20 Saturday, January 20, 2018 

After January 20 Payment due Immediately 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Academic Year 2019 
  

Summer 2018 Payment Due Dates 

First Session - 5 Weeks (term begins Tuesday, June 1, 2018) 
  

First Registered: Payment Due: 

 March 20 - April 22 Monday, May 7, 2018 

 April 23 - May 11 Friday, May 18, 2018 

 May 12 - May 31 Thursday, May 31, 2018 

 June 1 Payment due Immediately 

  

Fall 2018 Payment Due Dates (term begins August 27, 2018) 
  

First Registered: Payment Due Date: 

April 16 – July 9 Monday, July 30, 2018 

July 10 – July 30 Monday, August 13, 2018 

July 31 – August 20 Monday, August 20, 2018 

After August 20 Payment due Immediately 

  
Winter 2019 Payment Due Dates (term begins Tuesday, January 2, 
2019) 
  

First Registered: Payment Due Date: 

By November 22, 2017 Wednesday, December 6, 2017 

November 23 - December 26 Tuesday, December 26, 2017 

After December 26 Payment due Immediately 

  

Spring 2019 Payment Due Dates (term begins Friday January 25, 2019) 

  

First Registered: Payment Due Date: 

October 20 - December 16 Thursday, January 2, 2018 

December 17 - January 18 Saturday, January 18, 2018 

After January 19 Payment due Immediately 
 

 


